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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 S2 [537]] Laptime Ss1 S2
7 10:54:32.277 2:24.415 27.459
(58) F* L FH 10:55:26.869 54.592 27.511 27.081
1 10:46:50.685 53.626 27.032 26.594
2 10:47:43.961 53.276 26.858 26.418
3 10:48:37.147 53.186 26.804 26.382
4 10:49:30.222 53.075 26.761 26.314
5 10:50:23.387 53.165 26.741 26.424
6 10:51:16.702 53.315 26.808 26.507
7 10:52:09.903 53.201 26.840 26.361
8 10:53:03.039 53.136 26.746 26.390
9 10:53:56.259 53.220 26.797 26.423
10 10:54:49.690 53.431 26.899 26.532
11 10:55:43.087 53.397 26.903 26.494
(63) EB E
1 10:46:52.410 53.597 27.175 26.422
2 10:47:46.482 54.072 27.196 26.876
3 10:48:40.299 53.817 27.216 26.601
4 10:49:33.899 53.600 27.052 26.548
5 10:50:27.788 53.889 27.236 26.653
6 10:51:21.376 53.588 27.016 26.572
7 10:52:15.230 53.854 27.234 26.620
8 10:53:08.851 53.621 27.018 26.603
9 10:54:02.676 53.825 27.218 26.607
10 10:54:56.550 53.874 27.150 26.724
11 10:55:50.301 53.751 27.151 26.600
(31) HE B
1 10:46:55.634 54.826 27.589 27.237
2 10:47:50.925 55.291 27.610 27.681
3 10:48:45.410 54.485 27.559 26.926
4 10:49:40.012 54.602 27.539 27.063
5 10:50:34.388 54.376 27.376 27.000
6 10:51:28.859 54.471 27.508 26.963
7 10:52:22.929 54.070 27.190 26.880
8 10:53:17.095 54.166 27.360 26.806
9 10:54:11.258 54.163 27.361 26.802
10 10:55:05.290 54.032 27.330 26.702
11 10:55:59.662 54.372 27.528 26.844
(10) /ME R
1 10:46:59.295 54.667 27.488 27.179
2 10:47:54.321 55.026 27.466 27.560
3 10:48:48.946 54.625 27.418 27.207
4 10:49:43.454 54.508 27.406 27.102
5 10:50:37.911 54.457 27.251 27.206
6 10:51:32.088 54.177 27.231 26.946
7 10:52:26.247 54.159 27.144 27.015
8 10:53:20.416 54.169 27.209 26.960
9 10:54:15.606 55.190 27.961 27.229
10 10:55:09.935 54.329 27.359 26.970
11 10:56:04.405 54.470 27.553 26.917
(14) %3 HiE
1 10:46:59.775 54.625 27.619 27.006
2 10:47:54.701 54.926 27.449 27.477
3 10:48:49.297 54.596 27.451 27.145
4 10:49:43.796 54.499 27.401 27.098
5 10:50:38.315 54.519 27.378 27.141
6 10:51:32.785 54.470 27.455 27.015
7 10:52:27.938 55.153 28.211 26.942
8 10:53:30.267 1:02.329 35.291 27.038
9 10:54:24.787 54.520 27.378 27.142
10 10:55:20.437 55.650 27.852 27.798
11 10:56:15.990 55.553 28.294 27.259
32) ¥FH &
1 10:47:23.942 55.019 27.760 27.259
2 10:48:18.865 54.923 27.733 27.190
3 10:49:13.973 55.108 27.745 27.363
4 10:50:10.411 56.438 29.340 27.098
5 10:51:05.179 54.768 27.657 27.111
p6 10:52:07.862 1:02.683 28.215
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